HEALTHCARE

PURCHASING N EWS

OR BUYER"S GUIDE - 2022

Deadline: February 4, 2022
Fax Back to: 941-927-9588

FREE COMPANY LISTING - IF YOU RESPOND
Type or print the the information requested below precisely as it should appear in the Healthcare Purchasing News March 2022 OR
Buyers Guide. (Contact information is never printed or shared.) Healthcare Purchasing News reserves the right to abbreviate as necessary.

or email: joldfather@hpnonline.com

Company Name Website
Address Telephone
City, State, Zip Fax

Information below this line is for HPN use only. Your personal contact information will not be published.

Email

Title

Print Name

Please check the OR product categories that your company provides. Read through the entire list, to ensure that you don’t
overlook any categories. Please feel free to add a new category if necessary.

Please choose from the following product categories:

105
95
106

35

107

108

109
102
97

"
110
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

98
22
23
24
25
26

Adhesive Removers

Air Scrubbers/Filtration
Ambulatory Surgery Equipment/
Supplies

Anesthesia Supplies/Kits

Arthroscopy Instruments/Equipment/
Products/Services

Aspirators/Aspiration Systems
Asset Management Systems

Beds (PACU/Pre-Op Patient Beds)
Biopsy Devices

Blood Management

Blood Management/Conservation
Camera Systems
Cardiovascular/Cardiovascular Surgery
Catheters/Catheter Kits

Ceiling Service Units

Clinical Aromatherapy
Compliance: Hand Hygiene/PPE

Computer Software - Document
Management

Computer Software - OR Scheduling
Custom Procedure Trays

Decontamination/Cleaning
Equipment & Supplies

Diagnostic Equipment

Drapes

Dressings

Electrosurgical Equipment/Generators

Emergency Response/Medication/
Procedure Carts

Endoscopes/Endoscopic Accessories

ENT/Otolaryngology Instruments/
Equipment/Products/Services

EPA N List Disinfectants
Fiberoptic Systems

Fluid Management Systems

Gall Bladder/Kidney/Liver Surgery
Gas Delivery Systems

Gastrointerology/Gl Instruments/
Equipment/Products/Services

Other

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
41
99
42
43
44
45
111
47
48
49

104
50
51
52
53
54

91
56

57
58
59
60
61

62

General Surgery Instruments/
Equipment/Products/Services

Gloves

Hand Washing/Scrub Products
Hemostasis/Sealant Products
Infusion Pumps

Instrument Maintenance/Repair

Instrument Management Tracking
Systems

Instrument Trays/Container Systems
Inventory Services/Software
Isolation/Patient Barriers

IV Stands

Labels/Labeling Systems
Laparoscopic Instruments/Equipment
Lasers/Accessories

Lights

Mats

Microsurgical Equipment/Supplies
Minimally Invasive Surgery
Equipment/Supplies

Mobile Surgery Units
Needle/Sponge Counting Systems
Needles

Neonate Products

Neurosurgical Devices/Instruments

Obstetrics/Gynecology Instruments/
Equipment/Products/Services

Online IFU Database

Ophthalmic Instruments/Equipment/
Products/Services

OR Design Systems

OR Suites

OR Turnover Kits
Oral/Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthopedic Instruments/Equipment/
Products/Services

Pain Management

63
64
65
66
67
68
90
69
103
12
101
70
71
100

72
73
93
92
74
75
76
21
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
94
87
96

88
89

Patient Communications

Patient Monitoring Devices

Patient Warming & Cooling Systems
Personal Protective Equipment
Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery
Positioning Devices

Quiality Assurance
Radiology/Surgical Imaging
Refrigerators/freezers

Reprocessing Services
Respirators/Ventilators

Respiratory Products

Robotic Surgery Equipment/Supplies

Sanitizing Stations (Footwear, Mats,
Keyboards, Mobile Devices)

Skin Prep Supplies

Smoke Evacuation Products
Staffing

Sterile Ultrasound Gel

Sterilization Equipment/Supplies
Storage Equipment/Supplies
Suction Units/Equipment

Surgical Fabrics

Surgical Lighting Systems/Accessories
Surgical Procedure Trays/Kits/Packs
Surgical Slush Equipment

Surgical Tables

Tissue Products/Equipment
Transfer/Transportation Equipment
Transplants

Ultrasound Equipment
Urology/Equipment/Supplies
UV/UVC Disinfection

Vein lllumination

Virtual Rounds/Communication/
Monitoring

Waste Management
Wound Care Products

HEALTHCARE PURCHASING NEWS - 2477 Stickney Point Road, Suite 315B, Sarasota, FL 34231 - 941-927-9345



	Company Name: 
	Website: 
	Address: 
	Telephone: 
	City State Zip: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Title: 
	Print Name: 
	63: 
	105: 
	27: 
	95: 
	106: 
	28: 
	64: 
	65: 
	1: 
	29: 
	66: 
	30: 
	67: 
	35: 
	31: 
	68: 
	2: 
	32: 
	90: 
	33: 
	69: 
	3: 
	4: 
	34: 
	103: 
	112: 
	107: 
	41: 
	101: 
	5: 
	99: 
	70: 
	108: 
	42: 
	71: 
	6: 
	43: 
	100: 
	7: 
	44: 
	72: 
	8: 
	45: 
	109: 
	111: 
	73: 
	102: 
	47: 
	93: 
	97: 
	48: 
	92: 
	9: 
	49: 
	74: 
	11: 
	104: 
	75: 
	76: 
	110: 
	50: 
	21: 
	13: 
	51: 
	78: 
	14: 
	52: 
	79: 
	53: 
	80: 
	15: 
	54: 
	81: 
	16: 
	91: 
	82: 
	17: 
	83: 
	18: 
	56: 
	84: 
	19: 
	57: 
	85: 
	20: 
	58: 
	86: 
	98: 
	59: 
	94: 
	60: 
	87: 
	22: 
	61: 
	96: 
	23: 
	24: 
	62: 
	88: 
	25: 
	89: 
	26: 
	Other: 


