HEALTHCARE PURCHASING NEWS OR BUYER'S GUIDE - 2022

Deadline: February 4, 2022
Fax Back to: 941-927-9588
or email: joldfather@hpnonline.com

FREE COMPANY LISTING - IF YOU RESPOND

Type or print the the information requested below precisely as it should appear in the *Healthcare Purchasing News* **March 2022** OR Buyers Guide. (Contact information is never printed or shared.) *Healthcare Purchasing News* reserves the right to abbreviate as necessary.

Company Name		Website							
Address		Telephone							
City, State, Zip		Fax							
Information below this line is for HPN use only. Your personal contact information will not be published.									
Email		Title							
Print Name									

Please check the OR product categories that your company provides. Read through the entire list, to ensure that you don't overlook any categories. Please feel free to add a new category if necessary.

Please choose from the following product categories:											
	105 95	Adhesive Removers Air Scrubbers/Filtration		27	General Surgery Instruments/ Equipment/Products/Services		63 64	Patient Communications Patient Monitoring Devices			
	106	•		28	Gloves		65	Patient Warming & Cooling Systems			
	100	Supplies Supplies		29	Hand Washing/Scrub Products		66	Personal Protective Equipment			
	1	Anesthesia Supplies/Kits		30	Hemostasis/Sealant Products		67	Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery			
	35	Arthroscopy Instruments/Equipment/		31	Infusion Pumps		68	Positioning Devices			
		Products/Services		32	Instrument Maintenance/Repair		90	Quality Assurance			
	2	Aspirators/Aspiration Systems		33	Instrument Management Tracking		69	Radiology/Surgical Imaging			
	3	Asset Management Systems			Systems		103	Refrigerators/freezers			
	4	Beds (PACU/Pre-Op Patient Beds)		34	Instrument Trays/Container Systems		112	Reprocessing Services			
	107	Biopsy Devices		41	Inventory Services/Software		101	Respirators/Ventilators			
	5	Blood Management		99	Isolation/Patient Barriers		70	Respiratory Products			
	108	Blood Management/Conservation		42	IV Stands		71	Robotic Surgery Equipment/Supplies			
	6	Camera Systems		43	Labels/Labeling Systems		100	Sanitizing Stations (Footwear, Mats,			
	7	Cardiovascular/Cardiovascular Surgery		44	Laparoscopic Instruments/Equipment			Keyboards, Mobile Devices)			
	8	Catheters/Catheter Kits		45	Lasers/Accessories		72	Skin Prep Supplies			
	109	Ceiling Service Units		111	Lights		73	Smoke Evacuation Products			
	102	Clinical Aromatherapy		47	Mats		93	Staffing			
	97	Compliance: Hand Hygiene/PPE		48	Microsurgical Equipment/Supplies		92	Sterile Ultrasound Gel			
	9	Computer Software - Document		49	Minimally Invasive Surgery		74	Sterilization Equipment/Supplies			
	11	Management		104	Equipment/Supplies		75	Storage Equipment/Supplies			
	11	Computer Software - OR Scheduling		104	Mobile Surgery Units		76	Suction Units/Equipment			
	110	Custom Procedure Trays		50	Needle/Sponge Counting Systems Needles		21	Surgical Fabrics			
	13	Decontamination/Cleaning Equipment & Supplies		51 52	Needles Neonate Products		78	Surgical Lighting Systems/Accessorie			
	14	Diagnostic Equipment		52			79	Surgical Procedure Trays/Kits/Packs			
	15	Drapes			Neurosurgical Devices/Instruments	8	80	Surgical Slush Equipment			
		Dressings		54	Obstetrics/Gynecology Instruments/ Equipment/Products/Services	8	81	Surgical Tables			
	17	Electrosurgical Equipment/Generators		91	Online IFU Database	8	82	Tissue Products/Equipment			
	18	Emergency Response/Medication/		56	Ophthalmic Instruments/Equipment/	8	83	Transfer/Transportation Equipment			
	10	Procedure Carts		50	Products/Services	8	84	Transplants			
	19	Endoscopes/Endoscopic Accessories		57	OR Design Systems		85	Ultrasound Equipment			
	20	ENT/Otolaryngology Instruments/		58	OR Suites	8	86	Urology/Equipment/Supplies			
		Equipment/Products/Services		59	OR Turnover Kits		94	UV/UVC Disinfection			
	98	EPA N List Disinfectants		60	Oral/Maxillofacial Surgery	8	87	Vein Illumination			
	22	Fiberoptic Systems		61	Orthopedic Instruments/Equipment/		96	Virtual Rounds/Communication/			
	23	Fluid Management Systems		- •	Products/Services			Monitoring			
	24	Gall Bladder/Kidney/Liver Surgery		62	Pain Management		88	Waste Management			
	25	Gas Delivery Systems				8	89	Wound Care Products			
	26	Gastrointerology/GI Instruments/ Equipment/Products/Services	Other								